
Graduatoria ad Esaurimento Sostegno Personale Docente Scuola Primaria  Data Produzione Graduatoria Definitiva: 16/09/2021 
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3 EEEE G 1 TP/34283 BILELLO                    PAOLA              01/02/1964 TP 78 0 41 60 3 182   S 2007 0   I 

3 EEEE G 2 TP/34891 REGINA                     FRANCESCA LOREDANA 28/09/1975 TP 92 0 15 48 0 155   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE G 3 TP/34406 MIRTO                      MARIA GIOVANNA     25/12/1979 TP 41 0 41 60 3 145   S 2007 0   I 

3 EEEE G 4 TP/67258 ACCARDI                    MATILDE ARIANNA    06/11/1980 TP 45 0 39 60 0 144   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 5 TP/59678 PASSALACQUA                GIUSEPPINA         18/10/1982 TP 42 0 38 60 0 140   S 2011 2011   I 

3 EEEE G 6 TP/59608 STALLONE                   ANNA               06/06/1976 TP 75 0 15 40 6 136   S 2011 2011   I 

3 EEEE G 7 TP/67304 CORSALE                    ROSARIO            17/08/1968 TP 70 0 0 36 9 115   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 8 TP/67383 SCURTO                     MARIA              02/10/1981 TP 18 0 14 36 3 71   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 9 TP/67337 FERRO                      MARIANGELA         05/03/1977 TP 23 0 0 42 6 71   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 10 TP/63827 ETEREO                     GIUSEPPINA         23/03/1981 TP 0 0 15 48 3 66   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 11 TP/64001 BARRACO                    CARMELA            06/03/1983 TP 17 0 0 48 0 65   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 12 TP/61883 DI GERLANDO                CLAUDIA            16/06/1983 AG 14 0 0 50 0 64   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 13 TP/62347 LOMBARDO                   ALESSANDRA         18/04/1971 TP 14 0 0 48 0 62   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 14 TP/62088 CULOMA                     CATERINA           07/09/1980 TP 16 0 16 24 0 56   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 15 TP/67404 SAMMARTANO                 DANIELA            15/06/1983 TP 0 0 14 36 6 56 X S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 16 TP/30092 GATTO                      MARIANGELA         11/05/1981 CT 3 0 14 36 0 53   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE G 17 TP/22679 STRADE                     GIUSEPPA           16/08/1976 TP 13 0 17 14 3 47   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE G 18 TP/63823 GANGA                      MARIA              17/07/1981 TP 0 0 12 24 3 39   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 19 TP/30516 SORRENTINO                 FRANCESCA          14/08/1973 TP 6 0 12 12 3 33   S 2007 2002   I 

3 EEEE G 20 TP/67343 MONTALTO                   MARIALUISA         17/09/1980 TP 21 0 0 12 0 33   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 21 TP/64103 ACCARDO                    NICOLA             23/07/1978 RM 17 0 0 12 3 32   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 22 TP/64062 GENNA                      GIOVANNA           05/10/1980 TP 16 0 0 12 0 28   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 23 TP/63850 ROPPOLO                    FRANCESCA          23/09/1982 TP 69 0 0 2 0 71   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 24 TP/31681 FAILLA                     CROCETTA           04/09/1978 TP 0 0 15 42 3 60   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 25 TP/22643 RENDA                      VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 3 0 15 32 0 50   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE G 26 TP/62922 PIZZO                      DONATELLA          28/10/1983 TP 24 0 0 26 0 50   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 27 TP/34575 GANCI                      ANNA MARIA         11/08/1974 TP 6 0 13 28 0 47   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE G 28 TP/67372 PERAINO                    ROSA               16/08/1972 TP 15 0 0 24 0 39   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 29 TP/62141 D'ANGELO                   ANTONELLA          05/05/1982 TP 0 0 16 18 3 37   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 30 TP/64075 MILITO                     ANTONELLA          09/01/1983 PA 17 0 0 8 6 31   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 31 TP/67290 CLEMENZA                   CATERINA CHIARA    20/09/1981 TP 15 0 0 12 0 27   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE G 32 TP/62465 SPITALERI                  ERIKA              01/08/1982 TP 21 0 0 4 0 25   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 33 TP/22260 LOMBARDO                   ELEONORA           29/01/1971 TP 3 0 15 0 0 18   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE G 34 TP/61829 MULE                       ANGELA             19/05/1982 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE G 35 TP/31746 DI GIROLAMO                LAURA              20/09/1974 TP 98 0 16 58 0 172   S 2004 2004 X I 

3 EEEE G 36 TP/67317 DI MARCO                   TIZIANA            14/03/1974 PA 65 0 11 48 0 124   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE G 37 TP/59687 GRIMAUDO                   CATERINA           19/08/1975 TP 21 0 15 48 6 90   S 2011 2011 X I 

3 EEEE G 38 TP/61665 SURDI                      PIERA              23/02/1981 TP 45 0 0 36 0 81   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 39 TP/67393 RALLO                      ROSSELLA           15/09/1982 TP 32 0 0 46 0 78   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE G 40 TP/22115 GRUTTA                     MARIA              15/11/1973 TP 2 0 16 36 0 54   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 41 TP/63996 GENNA                      ALESSANDRA VITA    30/12/1980 TP 15 0 12 18 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 42 TP/64064 GIARDINA                   AGATIUSCIA         19/06/1980 TP 17 0 0 28 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 43 TP/62585 SCADUTO                    SALVATRICE         17/02/1983 TP 3 0 18 24 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 44 TP/67363 INGOGLIA                   LUCREZIA           28/06/1958 TP 3 0 13 20 6 42   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE G 45 TP/31160 D'ANGELO                   VINCENZA           23/04/1976 TP 15 0 14 12 0 41   S 2019 2003 X I 

3 EEEE G 46 TP/67291 VALENTI                    GIUSEPPA           26/09/1973 TP 14 0 12 12 0 38   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE G 47 TP/29185 FIORITO                    ROSSELLA           21/11/1972 TP 6 0 15 4 3 28   S 2002 0 X I 



3 EEEE G 48 TP/64068 CIOLINO                    GIUSEPPINA         23/06/1979 TP 15 0 0 12 0 27   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 49 TP/64097 FERRERI                    GIUSEPPA           20/09/1978 TP 26 0 0 0 0 26   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 50 TP/29530 PARRINELLO                 MARGHERITA         29/10/1979 TP 9 0 16 0 0 25   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 51 TP/34853 RUSSO                      SALVATRICE         01/09/1972 AG 3 0 15 6 0 24   S 2019 2007 X I 

3 EEEE G 52 TP/64067 INGOGLIA                   VALERIO            02/02/1977 TP 23 0 0 0 0 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 53 TP/30500 MILITO                     VITA MARIA         01/07/1974 TP 17 0 0 0 6 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 54 TP/63954 CALANDRINO                 LOREDANA           17/01/1983 TP 3 0 13 0 6 22   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 55 TP/67319 ERITREO                    PASQUALINA         01/12/1982 TP 3 0 18 0 0 21   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE G 56 TP/61853 DANGELO                    LAURA              24/05/1976 PA 0 0 14 4 0 18   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 57 TP/62876 ALESTRA                    CONCETTA           17/01/1977 TP 0 0 15 0 3 18   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 58 TP/31237 ZAPPALA'                   VENERA ASSUNTA     21/09/1978 TP 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 59 TP/61991 VALENTI                    BENEDETTA          12/10/1981 TP 0 0 11 0 3 14   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE G 60 TP/67370 PALMINTERI                 GIANFRANCA         18/06/1975 TP 0 0 14 0 0 14   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE H 1 TP/34283 BILELLO                    PAOLA              01/02/1964 TP 78 0 41 60 3 182   S 2007 0   I 

3 EEEE H 2 TP/34891 REGINA                     FRANCESCA LOREDANA 28/09/1975 TP 92 0 15 48 0 155   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE H 3 TP/34406 MIRTO                      MARIA GIOVANNA     25/12/1979 TP 41 0 41 60 3 145   S 2007 0   I 

3 EEEE H 4 TP/67258 ACCARDI                    MATILDE ARIANNA    06/11/1980 TP 45 0 39 60 0 144   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 5 TP/59678 PASSALACQUA                GIUSEPPINA         18/10/1982 TP 42 0 38 60 0 140   S 2011 2011   I 

3 EEEE H 6 TP/59608 STALLONE                   ANNA               06/06/1976 TP 75 0 15 40 6 136   S 2011 2011   I 

3 EEEE H 7 TP/67304 CORSALE                    ROSARIO            17/08/1968 TP 70 0 0 36 9 115   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 8 TP/67383 SCURTO                     MARIA              02/10/1981 TP 18 0 14 36 3 71   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 9 TP/67337 FERRO                      MARIANGELA         05/03/1977 TP 23 0 0 42 6 71   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 10 TP/63827 ETEREO                     GIUSEPPINA         23/03/1981 TP 0 0 15 48 3 66   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 11 TP/64001 BARRACO                    CARMELA            06/03/1983 TP 17 0 0 48 0 65   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 12 TP/61883 DI GERLANDO                CLAUDIA            16/06/1983 AG 14 0 0 50 0 64   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 13 TP/62347 LOMBARDO                   ALESSANDRA         18/04/1971 TP 14 0 0 48 0 62   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 14 TP/62088 CULOMA                     CATERINA           07/09/1980 TP 16 0 16 24 0 56   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 15 TP/67404 SAMMARTANO                 DANIELA            15/06/1983 TP 0 0 14 36 6 56 X S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 16 TP/30092 GATTO                      MARIANGELA         11/05/1981 CT 3 0 14 36 0 53   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE H 17 TP/22679 STRADE                     GIUSEPPA           16/08/1976 TP 13 0 17 14 3 47   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE H 18 TP/63823 GANGA                      MARIA              17/07/1981 TP 0 0 12 24 3 39   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 19 TP/30516 SORRENTINO                 FRANCESCA          14/08/1973 TP 6 0 12 12 3 33   S 2007 2002   I 

3 EEEE H 20 TP/67343 MONTALTO                   MARIALUISA         17/09/1980 TP 21 0 0 12 0 33   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 21 TP/64103 ACCARDO                    NICOLA             23/07/1978 RM 17 0 0 12 3 32   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 22 TP/64062 GENNA                      GIOVANNA           05/10/1980 TP 16 0 0 12 0 28   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 23 TP/63850 ROPPOLO                    FRANCESCA          23/09/1982 TP 69 0 0 2 0 71   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 24 TP/31681 FAILLA                     CROCETTA           04/09/1978 TP 0 0 15 42 3 60   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 25 TP/22643 RENDA                      VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 3 0 15 32 0 50   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE H 26 TP/62922 PIZZO                      DONATELLA          28/10/1983 TP 24 0 0 26 0 50   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 27 TP/34575 GANCI                      ANNA MARIA         11/08/1974 TP 6 0 13 28 0 47   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE H 28 TP/67372 PERAINO                    ROSA               16/08/1972 TP 15 0 0 24 0 39   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 29 TP/62141 D'ANGELO                   ANTONELLA          05/05/1982 TP 0 0 16 18 3 37   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 30 TP/64075 MILITO                     ANTONELLA          09/01/1983 PA 17 0 0 8 6 31   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 31 TP/67290 CLEMENZA                   CATERINA CHIARA    20/09/1981 TP 15 0 0 12 0 27   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE H 32 TP/62465 SPITALERI                  ERIKA              01/08/1982 TP 21 0 0 4 0 25   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 33 TP/22260 LOMBARDO                   ELEONORA           29/01/1971 TP 3 0 15 0 0 18   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE H 34 TP/61829 MULE                       ANGELA             19/05/1982 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE H 35 TP/31746 DI GIROLAMO                LAURA              20/09/1974 TP 98 0 16 58 0 172   S 2004 2004 X I 

3 EEEE H 36 TP/67317 DI MARCO                   TIZIANA            14/03/1974 PA 65 0 11 48 0 124   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE H 37 TP/59687 GRIMAUDO                   CATERINA           19/08/1975 TP 21 0 15 48 6 90   S 2011 2011 X I 

3 EEEE H 38 TP/61665 SURDI                      PIERA              23/02/1981 TP 45 0 0 36 0 81   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 39 TP/67393 RALLO                      ROSSELLA           15/09/1982 TP 32 0 0 46 0 78   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE H 40 TP/22115 GRUTTA                     MARIA              15/11/1973 TP 2 0 16 36 0 54   S 2019 0 X I 



3 EEEE H 41 TP/63996 GENNA                      ALESSANDRA VITA    30/12/1980 TP 15 0 12 18 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 42 TP/64064 GIARDINA                   AGATIUSCIA         19/06/1980 TP 17 0 0 28 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 43 TP/62585 SCADUTO                    SALVATRICE         17/02/1983 TP 3 0 18 24 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 44 TP/67363 INGOGLIA                   LUCREZIA           28/06/1958 TP 3 0 13 20 6 42   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE H 45 TP/31160 D'ANGELO                   VINCENZA           23/04/1976 TP 15 0 14 12 0 41   S 2019 2003 X I 

3 EEEE H 46 TP/67291 VALENTI                    GIUSEPPA           26/09/1973 TP 14 0 12 12 0 38   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE H 47 TP/29185 FIORITO                    ROSSELLA           21/11/1972 TP 6 0 15 4 3 28   S 2002 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 48 TP/64068 CIOLINO                    GIUSEPPINA         23/06/1979 TP 15 0 0 12 0 27   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 49 TP/64097 FERRERI                    GIUSEPPA           20/09/1978 TP 26 0 0 0 0 26   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 50 TP/29530 PARRINELLO                 MARGHERITA         29/10/1979 TP 9 0 16 0 0 25   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 51 TP/34853 RUSSO                      SALVATRICE         01/09/1972 AG 3 0 15 6 0 24   S 2019 2007 X I 

3 EEEE H 52 TP/64067 INGOGLIA                   VALERIO            02/02/1977 TP 23 0 0 0 0 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 53 TP/30500 MILITO                     VITA MARIA         01/07/1974 TP 17 0 0 0 6 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 54 TP/63954 CALANDRINO                 LOREDANA           17/01/1983 TP 3 0 13 0 6 22   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 55 TP/67319 ERITREO                    PASQUALINA         01/12/1982 TP 3 0 18 0 0 21   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE H 56 TP/61853 DANGELO                    LAURA              24/05/1976 PA 0 0 14 4 0 18   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 57 TP/62876 ALESTRA                    CONCETTA           17/01/1977 TP 0 0 15 0 3 18   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 58 TP/31237 ZAPPALA'                   VENERA ASSUNTA     21/09/1978 TP 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 59 TP/61991 VALENTI                    BENEDETTA          12/10/1981 TP 0 0 11 0 3 14   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE H 60 TP/67370 PALMINTERI                 GIANFRANCA         18/06/1975 TP 0 0 14 0 0 14   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE I 1 TP/34283 BILELLO                    PAOLA              01/02/1964 TP 78 0 41 60 3 182   S 2007 0   I 

3 EEEE I 2 TP/34891 REGINA                     FRANCESCA LOREDANA 28/09/1975 TP 92 0 15 48 0 155   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE I 3 TP/34406 MIRTO                      MARIA GIOVANNA     25/12/1979 TP 41 0 41 60 3 145   S 2007 0   I 

3 EEEE I 4 TP/67258 ACCARDI                    MATILDE ARIANNA    06/11/1980 TP 45 0 39 60 0 144   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 5 TP/59678 PASSALACQUA                GIUSEPPINA         18/10/1982 TP 42 0 38 60 0 140   S 2011 2011   I 

3 EEEE I 6 TP/59608 STALLONE                   ANNA               06/06/1976 TP 75 0 15 40 6 136   S 2011 2011   I 

3 EEEE I 7 TP/67304 CORSALE                    ROSARIO            17/08/1968 TP 70 0 0 36 9 115   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 8 TP/67383 SCURTO                     MARIA              02/10/1981 TP 18 0 14 36 3 71   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 9 TP/67337 FERRO                      MARIANGELA         05/03/1977 TP 23 0 0 42 6 71   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 10 TP/63827 ETEREO                     GIUSEPPINA         23/03/1981 TP 0 0 15 48 3 66   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 11 TP/64001 BARRACO                    CARMELA            06/03/1983 TP 17 0 0 48 0 65   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 12 TP/61883 DI GERLANDO                CLAUDIA            16/06/1983 AG 14 0 0 50 0 64   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 13 TP/62347 LOMBARDO                   ALESSANDRA         18/04/1971 TP 14 0 0 48 0 62   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 14 TP/62088 CULOMA                     CATERINA           07/09/1980 TP 16 0 16 24 0 56   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 15 TP/67404 SAMMARTANO                 DANIELA            15/06/1983 TP 0 0 14 36 6 56 X S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 16 TP/30092 GATTO                      MARIANGELA         11/05/1981 CT 3 0 14 36 0 53   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE I 17 TP/22679 STRADE                     GIUSEPPA           16/08/1976 TP 13 0 17 14 3 47   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE I 18 TP/63823 GANGA                      MARIA              17/07/1981 TP 0 0 12 24 3 39   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 19 TP/30516 SORRENTINO                 FRANCESCA          14/08/1973 TP 6 0 12 12 3 33   S 2007 2002   I 

3 EEEE I 20 TP/67343 MONTALTO                   MARIALUISA         17/09/1980 TP 21 0 0 12 0 33   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 21 TP/64103 ACCARDO                    NICOLA             23/07/1978 RM 17 0 0 12 3 32   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 22 TP/64062 GENNA                      GIOVANNA           05/10/1980 TP 16 0 0 12 0 28   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 23 TP/63850 ROPPOLO                    FRANCESCA          23/09/1982 TP 69 0 0 2 0 71   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 24 TP/31681 FAILLA                     CROCETTA           04/09/1978 TP 0 0 15 42 3 60   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 25 TP/22643 RENDA                      VINCENZA MARIA ANN 13/01/1972 TP 3 0 15 32 0 50   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE I 26 TP/62922 PIZZO                      DONATELLA          28/10/1983 TP 24 0 0 26 0 50   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 27 TP/34575 GANCI                      ANNA MARIA         11/08/1974 TP 6 0 13 28 0 47   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE I 28 TP/67372 PERAINO                    ROSA               16/08/1972 TP 15 0 0 24 0 39   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 29 TP/62141 D'ANGELO                   ANTONELLA          05/05/1982 TP 0 0 16 18 3 37   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 30 TP/64075 MILITO                     ANTONELLA          09/01/1983 PA 17 0 0 8 6 31   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 31 TP/67290 CLEMENZA                   CATERINA CHIARA    20/09/1981 TP 15 0 0 12 0 27   S 2019 2019   I 

3 EEEE I 32 TP/62465 SPITALERI                  ERIKA              01/08/1982 TP 21 0 0 4 0 25   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 33 TP/22260 LOMBARDO                   ELEONORA           29/01/1971 TP 3 0 15 0 0 18   S 2000 0   I 



3 EEEE I 34 TP/61829 MULE                       ANGELA             19/05/1982 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2014 0   I 

3 EEEE I 35 TP/31746 DI GIROLAMO                LAURA              20/09/1974 TP 98 0 16 58 0 172   S 2004 2004 X I 

3 EEEE I 36 TP/67317 DI MARCO                   TIZIANA            14/03/1974 PA 65 0 11 48 0 124   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE I 37 TP/59687 GRIMAUDO                   CATERINA           19/08/1975 TP 21 0 15 48 6 90   S 2011 2011 X I 

3 EEEE I 38 TP/61665 SURDI                      PIERA              23/02/1981 TP 45 0 0 36 0 81   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 39 TP/67393 RALLO                      ROSSELLA           15/09/1982 TP 32 0 0 46 0 78   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE I 40 TP/22115 GRUTTA                     MARIA              15/11/1973 TP 2 0 16 36 0 54   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 41 TP/63996 GENNA                      ALESSANDRA VITA    30/12/1980 TP 15 0 12 18 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 42 TP/64064 GIARDINA                   AGATIUSCIA         19/06/1980 TP 17 0 0 28 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 43 TP/62585 SCADUTO                    SALVATRICE         17/02/1983 TP 3 0 18 24 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 44 TP/67363 INGOGLIA                   LUCREZIA           28/06/1958 TP 3 0 13 20 6 42   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE I 45 TP/31160 D'ANGELO                   VINCENZA           23/04/1976 TP 15 0 14 12 0 41   S 2019 2003 X I 

3 EEEE I 46 TP/67291 VALENTI                    GIUSEPPA           26/09/1973 TP 14 0 12 12 0 38   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE I 47 TP/29185 FIORITO                    ROSSELLA           21/11/1972 TP 6 0 15 4 3 28   S 2002 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 48 TP/64068 CIOLINO                    GIUSEPPINA         23/06/1979 TP 15 0 0 12 0 27   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 49 TP/64097 FERRERI                    GIUSEPPA           20/09/1978 TP 26 0 0 0 0 26   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 50 TP/29530 PARRINELLO                 MARGHERITA         29/10/1979 TP 9 0 16 0 0 25   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 51 TP/34853 RUSSO                      SALVATRICE         01/09/1972 AG 3 0 15 6 0 24   S 2019 2007 X I 

3 EEEE I 52 TP/64067 INGOGLIA                   VALERIO            02/02/1977 TP 23 0 0 0 0 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 53 TP/30500 MILITO                     VITA MARIA         01/07/1974 TP 17 0 0 0 6 23   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 54 TP/63954 CALANDRINO                 LOREDANA           17/01/1983 TP 3 0 13 0 6 22   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 55 TP/67319 ERITREO                    PASQUALINA         01/12/1982 TP 3 0 18 0 0 21   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE I 56 TP/61853 DANGELO                    LAURA              24/05/1976 PA 0 0 14 4 0 18   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 57 TP/62876 ALESTRA                    CONCETTA           17/01/1977 TP 0 0 15 0 3 18   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 58 TP/31237 ZAPPALA'                   VENERA ASSUNTA     21/09/1978 TP 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 59 TP/61991 VALENTI                    BENEDETTA          12/10/1981 TP 0 0 11 0 3 14   S 2014 0 X I 

3 EEEE I 60 TP/67370 PALMINTERI                 GIANFRANCA         18/06/1975 TP 0 0 14 0 0 14   S 2019 2019 X I 

3 EEEE K 1 TP/29616 ILARI                      VITA               29/04/1972 TP 80 0 16 60 0 156   S 2002 2002   I 

3 EEEE K 2 TP/21840 BARONE                     MARIA              29/07/1968 TP 12 0 15 54 0 81   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE K 3 TP/21957 CHIOFALO                   DANIELA            08/05/1969 TP 17 0 15 0 0 32   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE K 4 TP/29163 FAVUZZA                    ROSARIA            18/07/1964 TP 6 0 15 0 0 21   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE L 1 TP/34700 GAGLIANO                   ANNA MARIA         28/06/1964 AG 22 0 17 22 0 61   S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE L 2 TP/29504 NAVARRA                    ROSARIA            08/06/1958 TP 3 0 15 22 0 40   S 2002 0   I 

3 EEEE L 3 TP/21957 CHIOFALO                   DANIELA            08/05/1969 TP 17 0 15 0 0 32   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE L 4 TP/21908 CAMIZZI                    ANGELA             24/10/1963 TP 12 0 14 0 0 26   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE L 5 TP/20228 FAZZINO                    LEONARDA LORENA    30/04/1969 TP 9 0 14 0 0 23   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE L 6 TP/34653 CORSO                      PIETRA             06/11/1961 TP 6 0 14 0 0 20 X S 2007 2007   I 

3 EEEE L 7 TP/29969 GUIRRERI                   MARIA              03/03/1968 MI 3 0 16 0 0 19   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE L 8 TP/30225 SUCAMELI                   MARIA VINCENZA     02/03/1967 TP 3 0 14 0 0 17   S 2019 0   I 

3 EEEE L 9 TP/22102 GALANTI                    MARCELLA           03/09/1968 TP 0 0 15 0 0 15   S 2000 0   I 

3 EEEE L 10 TP/63996 GENNA                      ALESSANDRA VITA    30/12/1980 TP 15 0 12 18 0 45   S 2014 0 X I 

 


